» 6.5 CREEDMOOR
147 gr. ELD® MATCH
TAP PRECISION®

Performance Characteristics:
‘ g » Match accuracy

+ Minimal deflection on glass

- Large wound cavities

+ Meets FBI barrier penetration protocol
+ High Retained Weight

« MADE In THE USA

« Net Explosive Weight (approx. per box): 0.1274 lbs
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ITEM NO. 81505 CASE: 6.5 CREEDMOOR

HORNADY
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« Manufacturer’s name (Hornady) and caliber designation
(6.5 CREEDMOOR) imprinted on case head

» Characteristics: Match grade annealed brass alloy

BULLET: ELD° MATCH POWDER & PRIMER

« Ballistic Coefficient: .697
« Sectional Density: .301
« Bullet Length: 1.435"

« Recommended Rifling
Twist Rate: 1:7to 1:8"

« Characteristics: Polymer tipped,
Match grade

e Push/Pull: 70/70

« Powder: Temperature stable
with flash suppressant

» Primer: Largerrifle,
staked primer pocket

LOT NUMBERS BALLISTIC DATA

« Lot numbers on each box and case

Velocity (fps)
Energy (ft Ibs)
Trajectory (in)

Muzzle 100yds 200yds 300yds 400yds 500 yds
2655 2528 2404 2284 2167 2054
2300 2085 1886 1703 1533 1377

-1.5 0 -3.9 -13.9 -30.5 -54.6
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« Tray: Item No. 8408 + Box Weight: 1.00 lbs

« Gross Weight: 1.07 lbs

« 20 rounds per box with plastic tray

- Carton: Item No. 84511

- Carton Weight: 10.7 lbs

- Carton Dimensions: 5.875" x 6.437" x 8.0"

« 10 boxes per carton | 200 rounds per carton
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6.5 CREEDMIOOR
147 gr. ELD°® MATCH TAP PRECISION®
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6.5 CREEDMOOR
147 gr. ELD® MATCH TAP PRECISION®

Item #81505

24" Thompson Center Icon Custom 1:7"
Velocity (fps)

Energy (ft Ibs)

Trajectory (inches)

24" Remington 700 Custom Proof Carbon Fiber 1:8"

Muzzle

2670

2327

-1.5

Muzzle

100 yds
2542
2110

0.0

100 yds

200 yds
2418
1909
-39

200 yds

300 yds
2298
1723
-13.7

300 yds

400 yds
2181
1552

-30.2

500 yds
2067
1394

-53.9

Velocity (fps)

Energy (ft Ibs)
Trajectory (inches)

24" Remington® 700 Custom 1:8"
Velocity (fps)

Energy (ft Ibs)
Trajectory (inches)

24" Ruger Precision Rifle 1:8"
Velocity (fps)

Energy (ft Ibs)

Trajectory (inches)

*24" SAAMI Test Barrel 1:8"
Velocity (fps)

Energy (ft Ibs)

Trajectory (inches)

2796

2551

-1.5

Muzzle

2693

2367

-1.5

Muzzle

2685

2353

-1.5

Muzzle

2655

2300

-1.5

2665
2317
0.0
100 yds
2565
2147
0.0
100 yds
2557
2134
0.0
100 yds
2528
2085

0.0

2537
2101
-3.4
200yds
2440
1943
-3.8
200 yds
2433
1932
-3.8
200 yds
2404
1886

-3.8

2414
1901
-12.2

300 yds
2319
1755
-13.4

300 yds
2313
1746

-13.5
300 yds
2284
1703

-13.9

400 yds
2293
1716
-27.0

400 yds
2201
1581
-29.5

400 yds
2195
1573

-29.8

400 yds
2167
1533

-30.5

500 yds
2176
1545
-48.4

500 yds
2087
1421
-52.8

500 yds
2081
1414
-53.2

500 yds
2054
1377

-54.6

*Test data used on packaging label
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